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“CORDOBA PISTA”  

“TERMAS DE RIO HONDO” – 03 y 04/09/2022 

 

TC’ PISTA 4000  8va. Fecha (DESCARTE) 

Pos Nro. Piloto            Puntos 

1º 2 SABY Guillermo 176 
2º 27 VANINI Ricardo 155 
3º 5 SOAVE Elian 138 
4º 89 PONCE Guillermo 134 
5º 56 GROSSO Sebastian 122 
6º 9 FORCHERI Gastón 116 
7º 3 MARTIN BIANCO Juan Pablo 115 
  54 CASTRO Feliciano 115 
9º 52 SOAVE Sergio 110 
10º 19 DINATALE DEL BO Pablo 106 
11º 15 RODRIGUEZ Marcos 105 
  87 MARTINEZ Juan  105 
13º 57 MARTINEZ Diego 97 
14º 8 MARGARA José 85 
15º 11 DEL PINO Joaquin 71 
16º 48 VENDRAME Pablo 67 
  69 MORILLO Walter 67 
18º 81 LONGO Mauricio 64 
19º 46 GOMEZ Roberto 48 
20º 60 MASSIO Raúl 44 
21º 32 GALLASTEGUI Sergio 43 
  76 COMPAGNUCCI Sergio 43 
  77 MINUDRI Diego 43 
24º 7 MILQUEVICH Nicolás 37 
25º 1 OGGERO Diego 32 
26º 23 AVINCETA Mario 25 
27º 26 RAINAUDO Olivio 20 
28º 17 PAREDES Jorge 19 
29º 10 CANALE Enzo 16 
  22 BETTIOL Jorge 16 
31º 20 QUAGLIA Evaristo 12 
  99 GOSSO Eladio 12 
33º 62 SALDIS Raúl 8 
34º 28 ROVEY Hugo 8 
35º 40 PIRCHIO Gustavo 4 
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TC’ PISTA 4000 “Play Off” 

Pos Nro. Piloto            Puntos 

1º 2 SABY Guillermo 36 
2º 27 VANINI Ricardo 31 
3º 15 RODRIGUEZ Marcos 30 
4º 3 MARTIN BIANCO Juan Pablo 24 
5º 9 FORCHERI Gastón 21 
6º 89 PONCE Guillermo 18 
7º 5 SOAVE Elian 17 
8º 19 DINATALE DEL BO Pablo 15 
9º 56 GROSSO Sebastian 13 
  87 MARTINEZ Juan  13 
11º 57 MARTINEZ Diego 12 
12º 52 SOAVE Sergio 10 
13º 8 MARGARA José 5 
14º 54 CASTRO Feliciano 4 
15º 69 MORILLO Walter 0 

 

 

TC’ 4000 9na. Fecha (DESCARTE) 

Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 56 AICHINO Diego 194 
2º 10 BUCHHOLZ Claudio 180 
3º 11 VASCHETTI Gustavo 168 
4º 87 BARUCCA Juan 163 
5º 67 CATELLI Luis 154 
6º 6 PECCI Daniel 132 
7º 5 VIDAL Ricardo 126 
8º 2 MARTIN Diego 122 
9º 8 GIORGETTI Román 119 
10º 13 LONGO David  115 
11º 99 BEVILACQUA Julio 115 
12º 24 AICHINO Federico 111 
13º 9 LANGE Pedro 108 
14º 46 ZAFRA Germán 96 
  44 CARREÑO Fabián 73 
16º 19 ANGIORAMA Juan 69 
17º 21 SANTONI Daniel 68 
18º 16 FRATTOLA Claudio 46 
19º 53 PROVENS Eugenio 45 
20º 26 BALDO Mario 38 
  3 TERRIER Federico 36 
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TC’ 4000 “Play Off” 

Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 11 VASCHETTI Gustavo 37 
2º 67 CATELLI Luis 30 
3º 56 AICHINO Diego 29 
4º 87 BARUCCA Juan 28 
5º 10 BUCHHOLZ Claudio 23 
6º 6 PECCI Daniel 15 
7º 99 BEVILACQUA Julio 13 
8º 13 LONGO David  10 
9º 2 MARTIN Diego 4 
10º 5 VIDAL Ricardo 0 

 

 

 

UNO COMPETIZIONE  (8va. Fecha) 

Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 1 CRAVERO Mauro 195 
2º 48 VALDIVIA Juan 189 
3º 95 PAVÓN Ariel 181 
4º 7 SPINAZZE Gabriel 147 
5º 33 BAUDO Francisco 142 
6º 3 OCHETTI Herman 121 
7º 32 PAREDES Jerónimo 110 
8º 43 RICHARTE Diego 109 
9º 18 PEDRON Álvaro 108 
10º 21 RIBOTTA Victor 97 
11º 73 MUSSANO Pablo 94 
12º 92 BIOLATTO Marcos 75 
13º 39 SAMPIETRO Lisandro 71 
14º 99 DAVILA Francisco 66 
15º 37 BERRINO Nicolás 64 
16º 15 BELTRAMO Giancarlos 62 
17º 55 BARRA Eduardo 59 
18º 47 SABORETTI Emanuel 52 
19º 81 DEL BIANCO Nicolás 45 
20º 13 GERBALDO José 42 
21º 57 ROBERI Leonardo 34 
22º 27 DEMARCHI Marco 30 
23º 28 SARMIENTO Lucas 26 
24º 69 PALERMO Juan José 25 
25º 84 CARRIZO Daniel 23 
26º 14 BUENO Ezequiel 20 
  86 LOSA Daniel 20 
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  90 LOPRESTI Cristian 20 
29º 45 VIDAL Mauro 19 
30º 51 HERRERA Nicolás 18 
31º 89 VAIRA Ignacio 17 
32º 22 SCHENATTI Gerardo 16 
  77 ROSALES Nicolás 16 
  83 LOPEZ Pablo 16 
  88 BUSTOS Nahuel 16 
36º 80 GARCIA José 15 
37º 82 PAPES Dario 14 
38º 85 BIMA Joel 12 
39º 25 RIVERO Javier 11 
40º 96 FERNANDEZ Pedro 9  
41º 17 OLAVE Daniel 8 
  26 JODAL Antonio 8 
  63 GUTIERREZ Oscar 8 
44º 12 COCCO César 4 
  20 COSMA Maximiliano 4 
  35 SALINAS Alejandro 4 
  38 PUECHER Kevin 4 
  98 ARDESI Nicolás 4 

 

 

CLASE 2 (8va. Fecha) 

Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 5 BOSIO Ezequiel 194 
2º 2 CALDERON Andrés 186 
3º 9 GIORDANO Gastón 175 
4º 91 SANTANA Rubén 151 
5º 8 SERENO Robertino 139 
6º 81 GARINO Martin 131 
7º 71 GUTIERREZ Renzo 117 
8º 12 LEINGRUBER Tobías 100 
9º 74 ZUBERBUHLER Esteban 96 
10º 25 ALVARRACIN Marcos 91 
11º 21 BULA Carlos 86 
12º 14 GIANRE Juan 81 
13º 24 REY Federico 71 
14º 58 RUIZ Felipe 65 
15º 7 DAGATTI Ignacio 52 
  11 DAGATTI Maximiliano 52 
  22 FRANCO Ignacio 52 
18º 88 CHESTA Ignacio 49 
19º 17 ROVERA Matías 48 
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20º 66 TERRIER Federico 47 
21º 23 GIRAUDO Martin 46 
22º 72 MIRABILE Santiago 44 
23º 27 CRAVERO Alejo 39 
24º 29 RICCIOTTI Joaquin 37 
25º 1 ALTERIO Gonzalo 30 
26º 28 FERRERO José Ignacio 27 
  77 SAA Gonzalo 27 
28º 53 PROVENS Eugenio 26 
29º 64 BUCHHOLZ Alan 14 
30º 52 MARTINEZ Thiago 12 
31º 40 COLTINARI Francisco 9 
32º 37 RIVALTA Lucas 8 
33º 10 HERRERA Nicolás 4 
  46 IRAZU Patricio 4 
  97 MARTINEZ Sergio 4 

 
 

CLASE 1 (7ma. Fecha) 

Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

EN SUSPENSO 
 


